Meet Amy
Recessed LED downlight
With a pleasing
aesthetic; Amy is the
ideal solution for a vast
range of applications
800–2000
lumens, up

Ø105
117
88
99
Light source information
• Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25°C)
•  800 lm (9 W), 1000 lm (12 W), 1500 lm (16 W), 2000 lm (21 W),
up to 95 lm/W
•  Colour temperatures: 4000K and 3000K
•  CRI 80
•  McAdams (initial): 3 step
Ordering guide
Description Wt (Kg) SAP Code Cat. No.
AMY 100 LED DL 800 830 0.18 96665583 AY800Z3K
AMY 100 LED DL 800 840 0.18 96665584 AY800Z4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 830 0.26 96628352 AY1000Z3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 840 0.26 96628353 AY1000Z4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 830 0.26 96665585 AY1500Z3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 840 0.26 96665586 AY1500Z4K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 830 0.36 96665587 AY2000Z3K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 840 0.36 96665588 AY2000Z4K
Emergency versions
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 830 E3 0.66 96665848 AY1000ZE3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 840 E3 0.66 96665849 AY1000ZE4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 830 E3 0.66 96665844 AY1500ZE3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 840 E3 0.66 96665845 AY1500ZE4K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 830 E3 0.76 96665846 AY2000ZE3K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 840 E3 0.76 96665847 AY2000ZE4K
Lighting Control
SWITCHLITE SLDM 96019208 SLMW30W